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2024 AGPT Registrar Education Calendar 
Region: Victoria  
Subregion: Metro West  
 
Below are the planned workshop dates for GPT1, GPT2 & GPT3 registrars training in the Metro West subregion for 2024. Specific details regarding individual 
programs, attendance and registration will be sent to registrars via email.   
 

Should you have any questions with regards to the education calendar please contact: Rita Fabiani at rita.fabiani@racgp.org.au 
 

Semester 1: GPT1 & 2 Out of Practice Education Program 2024.1 

Date Event Group Mode Time Venue (if applicable) 
Wednesday 7 February Orientation GPT1 WG & SGA, SSGL 9.00am – 5.00pm Moonee Valley Racing Club 

Thursday 8 February Orientation GPT1 WG & SGA, SSGL 9.00am – 5.00pm Moonee Valley Racing Club 

Wednesday 14 February In-practice processes and 
activities webinar GPT1 Webinar 8.50am – 11.30am Zoom 

Wednesday 21 February Clinical Scenarios Day GPT1 WG & SGA, SSGL 9.00am – 5.00pm Zoom 

Wednesday 13 March Core Skills 1 GPT1&2 WG & SGA, SSGL 9.00am – 5.00pm Moonee Valley Racing Club 

Wednesday 17 April Child and Adolescent Health GPT1&2 WG & SGA, SSGL 9.00am – 5.00pm RACGP East Melbourne 

Wednesday 8 May Cultural Day GPT1&2 WG & SGA 9.00am – 5.00pm RACGP East Melbourne 

Wednesday 5 June Sexual Health 1 GPT1&2 WG & SGA, SSGL 9.00am – 5.00pm Zoom 

Wednesday 26 June Sexual Health 2 GPT1&2 WG & SGA, SSGL 9.00am – 5.00pm RACGP East Melbourne 

Wednesday 24 July Sexual Health 3 GPT1&2 WG & SGA, SSGL 9.00am – 5.00pm RACGP East Melbourne 
 

Semester 1: GPT3 Out of Practice Education Program 2024.1 

Date Event Group Mode Time Venue 
Wednesday 27 March GPT3 The Future workshop GPT3 WG & SGA 9.00am – 5.00pm RACGP East Melbourne/JMC 

Wednesday 15 May GPT3 Workshop GPT3 WG & SGA 9.00am – 5.00pm RACGP East Melbourne 

 
Whole Group: WG Small Group Activities: SGA Whole Group & Small Group Activities: WG & SGA Stable Small Group Learning: SSGL 
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Semester 2  
As the number of GPT1 registrars commencing in Semester 2 is significantly smaller than those who entered in Semester 1, there has been a change of 
approach to how the workshop program is delivered. Additional information will be communicated to stakeholders by email and at orientation.  GPT1 registrars 
will attend their orientation sessions with registrars from other Victorian regions.  After orientation, the GPT1 registrars who being in 2024.2 will join GPT2 
workshops as shown.   
 

Semester 2 – GPT1 Out of Practice Education Program 2024.2 

Date Event Group Mode Time Venue (if applicable) 
Thursday 8 August Orientation GPT1 WG & SGA, SSGL 9.00am – 5.00pm RACGP East Melbourne 

Friday 9 August Orientation GPT1 WG & SGA, SSGL 9.00am – 5.00pm RACGP East Melbourne 

Wednesday 21 August Midyears webinar GPT1 WG & SGA, SSGL 9.00am – 1.00pm Zoom 

Thursday 22 August Midyears webinar GPT1 WG & SGA, SSGL 9.00am – 1.00pm Zoom 

Wednesday 4 September Clinical Scenarios Day GPT1 WG & SGA, SSGL 9.00am – 1.00pm Zoom 
 

Semester 2 – GPT1&2 Out of Practice Education Program 2024.2 
Date Event Group Mode Time Venue (if applicable) 
Wednesday 14 August Core Skills 2A GPT1&2 WG & SGA, SSGL 9.00am – 5.00pm RACGP East Melbourne 

Wednesday 28 August Core Skills 2B GPT1&2 WG & SGA, SSGL 9.00am – 5.00pm RACGP East Melbourne 

Wednesday 11 September Mixed Bag GPT1&2 WG & SGA, SSGL 9.00am – 5.00pm RACGP East Melbourne 

Wednesday 16 October Mental Health GPT1&2 WG & SGA, SSGL 9.00am – 5.00pm Zoom 

Wednesday 30 October Core Skills 2C GPT1&2 WG & SGA, SSGL 9.00am – 5.00pm RACGP East Melbourne 

Wednesday 20 November Aged Care & Chronic Disease GPT1&2 WG & SGA, SSGL 9.00am – 5.00pm RACGP East Melbourne 

Wednesday 4 December Aged Care & Chronic Disease GPT1&2 WG & SGA, SSGL 9.00am – 5.00pm RACGP East Melbourne 
 

Semester 2 – GPT3 Out of Practice Education Program 2024.2 
As the number of GPT3 registrars in Semester 2 is significantly smaller than those who are in GPT3 in Semester 1, GPT3 workshop and webinars will be 
facilitated at a regional level.  Please note the dates below: 
 

Date Event Group Mode Time Venue (if applicable) 
To be determined  GPT3 Webinar 1 GPT3 Webinar 8.45am – 12.45pm Zoom 

To be determined GPT3 Workshop GPT3 Workshop 8.45am – 4.30pm TBD 

To be determined GPT3 Webinar 2 GPT3 Webinar 8.45am – 12.45pm Zoom 

 


